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United States Congress 
Wake County Congressional Delegation 

  

 
United States Senate 
 

 

Senator Richard Burr 
217 Russell Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
Phone: 202.224.3154 
Party: Republican 
 
 
 

Senator Thom Tillis 
185 Dirksen Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 27510 
Phone: 202.224.6342 
Party: Republican 

 
United States House of Representatives 
 

 

Representative Renee Ellmers (R, NC-2) 
426 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202.225.4531 
Party: Republican 
 

Representative David Price (D, NC-4) 
2162 Rayburn Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202.225.1784 
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Representative George Holding (R, NC-13) 
2305 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202.225.3101 
Party: Republican 
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North Carolina Senate 
Wake County Delegation 

  
John M. Alexander, Jr. 
16 W. Jones St., Room 2115 
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808 
919.733.5850 
john.alexander@ncleg.net 
Party: Republican 

Chad Barefoot (District 18) 
300 N. Salisbury Street, Room 308 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 
919.715.3036 
chad.barefoot@ncleg.net  
Party: Republican 
 

 
Tamara Barringer (District 17) 
300 N. Salisbury St., Room 620 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 
919.733.5653 
tamara.barringer@ncleg.net  
Party: Republican 

 
Dan Blue (District 14) 
16 W. Jones St., Room 1117 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.733.5752 
dan.blue@ncleg.net  
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Josh Stein (District 16) 
Wake Legislative Delegation Co-Chair 
16 W. Jones St., Room 1113 
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808 
919.715.6400 
josh.stein@ncleg.net  
Party: Democrat 
 



(Updated 08.18.2015) 

 

North Carolina House of Representatives 
Wake County Delegation 

Gale Adcock (District 41) 
16 W Jones Street, Room 1211 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.733.5602 
gale.adcock@ncleg.net 
Party: Democrat 

Marilyn Avila (District 40) 
16 W. Jones St., Room 2217 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.733.5530 
marilyn.avila@ncleg.net  
Party: Republican 
 

Nelson Dollar (District 36) 
300 N. Salisbury St., Room 307B 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.715.0795 
nelson.dollar@ncleg.net  
Party: Democrat 

Rosa Gill (District 33) 
16 W. Jones St., Room 1303 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.733.5880 
rosa.gill@ncleg.net  
Party: Democrat 
 

Duane Hall (District 11) 
16 W. Jones Street, Room 1019 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.733.5755 
duane.hall@ncleg.net 
Party: Democrat 

Yvonne Holley (District 38) 
16 W. Jones St., Room 1213 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.733.5758 
yvonne.holley@ncleg.net  
Party: Democrat 
 

Darren Jackson (District 39) 
16 W. Jones Street, Room 1013 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 
919.733.5974 
darren.jackson@ncleg.net  
Party: Democrat 

Chris Malone (District 35) 
300 N. Salisbury St., Room 603 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 
919.715.3010 
chris.malone@ncleg.net  
Party: Republican 

Grier Martin (District 34) 
16 W. Jones St., Room 1023 
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096 
919.733.5773 
grier.martin@ncleg.net  
Party: Democrat 
 

Brig Gen (R) Gary Pendleton (District 49) 
300 N. Salisbury St., Room 610 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 
919.733.5860 
gary.pendleton@ncleg.net 
Party: Republican 

 
Paul Stam (District 37) 
300 N. Salisbury St., Room 612 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 
919.733.2962 
paul.stam@ncleg.net  
Party: Republican 
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Wake County Board of Commissioners 

  

Sig Hutchinson (District 1) 
P.O. Box 550 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.856.5575 
sig.hutchinson@wakegov.com 
Party: Democrat 
 

Matt Calabria (District 2) 
P.O. Box 550 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.856.5576 
matt.calabria@wakegov.com 
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Jessica Holmes (District 3) 
P.O. Box 550 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.856.5579 
jessica.holmes@wakegov.com 
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Caroline Sullivan (Vice-Chair, District 4) 
P.O. Box 550 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.856.5574 
caroline.sullivan@wakegov.com 
Party: Democrat 
 

 
James West (Chair, District 5) 
P.O. Box 550 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.856.5573 
james.west@wakegov.com  
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Betty Lou Ward (District 6) 
P.O. Box 550 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.856.5566 
betty.ward@wakegov.com  
Party: Democrat 
 

 
John Burns (District 7) 
P.O. Box 550 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.856.5577 
john.burns@wakegov.com 
Party: Democrat 
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Wake County Board of Education 
 

  

Tom Benton (Vice-Chair, District 1) 
212 W. Gannon Avenue 
Zebulon, NC 27597 
919.431-7324 
tbenton@wcpss.net  
 

Monika Johnson-Hostler (District 2) 
2904 Oak Bridge Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27610 
919.431.7325 
mjohnsonhostler@wcpss.net  
 

 
Kevin L. Hill (District 3) 
300 Paprika Court 
Raleigh, NC 27614 
919.431.7326  
klhill@wcpss.net 
 

 
Keith Sutton (District 4) 
4536 Drewbridge Way 
Raleigh, NC 27604 
919.431.7327 
ksutton@wcpss.net  
 

 
Dr. Jim Martin (District 5) 
8613 Cavatina Court 
Apex, NC 27539 
919.431.7328  
jmartin@wcpss.net  
 

 
Christine Kushner (Chair, District 6) 
3220 Birnamwood Road 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
Office: 919.431.7329  
ckushner@wcpss.net 
 

 
Zora Felton (District 7) 
5405 Turkey Creek Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27613 
919.431.7330 
zfelton@wcpss.net  
 

 
Susan P. Evans (District 8) 
2016 W. Sterlington Place 
Apex, NC 27502 
919.431.7331  
sevans5@wcpss.net 
 

 
Bill Fletcher (District 9) 
126 Castlewood Drive 
Cary, NC 27511 
919.431.7322 
bfletcher@wcpss.net  
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Raleigh City Council 
 

Nancy McFarlane (Mayor) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
nancy.mcfarlane@raleighnc.gov 
 

Wayne Maiorano (District A) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
wayne.maiorano@raleighnc.gov  
Party: Republican 
 

 
John Odom (Mayor Pro-Tem, District B) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
john.odom@raleighnc.gov 
Party: Republican 
 

 
Eugene Weeks (District C) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
eugene.weeks@raleighnc.gov  
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Kay Crowder (District D) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
kay.crowder@raleighnc.gov 
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Bonner Gaylord (District E) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
bonner.gaylord@raleighnc.gov  

 
Russ Stephenson (At-Large) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
russ.stephenson@raleighnc.gov  
Party: Democrat 
 

 
Mary-Ann Baldwin (At-Large) 
P.O. Box 590 
Raleigh, NC 27602 
919.996.3050 
mary-ann.baldwin@raleighnc.gov  
Party: Democrat 
 


